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II Welsh Highland Railway, Portmadog to Ryd Ddu. 2011. Disk 2. Distances in kilometres.
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V Welsh Highland Railway, Portmadog to Ryd Ddu. 2011. Disk 1. Distances in kilometres.

VI

Chap. Location Distance I II III IV V VI

1 Caernarfon (dep) 20.00 0:00

2 Bontnewydd Halt 22.65 8:08

3 Dinas 24.30 11:40

4 Tryfan Halt 27.35 20:19

5 Waunfawr 30.28 26:49

6 Bettws Garmon 31.54 29:55

7 Plas Y Nant Halt 33.80 35:13

8 Snowdon Ranger 35.95 41:03

End Rhyd Ddu (arr) 39.31 53:04

1 Rhyd Ddu (dep) 39.31 0:00

2 Meillionen Halt 44.61 13:40

3 Beddgelert 46.96 19:28

4 Nantmor Halt 49.55 29:41

5 Hafod y Llyn Halt 50.75 32:53

6 Pont Croesor 55.75 44:12

Pen y Mount 58.29 51:35

7 Porthmadog Harbour 59.57 58.44

End Porthmadog Harbour (arr) 1:00:08

1 Run around 0:00

2 Porthmadog Harbour (dep) 0 0 5:10

3 Boston Lodge 1 5 9:27

4 Minffordd 2 3 13:22

5 Penrhyn 3 9 18:37

6 Rhiw Goch 4 16 23:54

7 Plas Halt 6 19 31:17

8 Tan y Bwlch 7 35 37:13

9 Halt 44:18

10 Campbell's Platform 9 7 46:22

11 Dduallt 9 44 48:03

12 Moelwyn Tunnel (south)

13 Tanygrisiau 12 10 58:36

End Blaenau Ffestiniog (arr) 13 50 1:06:20

1 Run around 0:00

2 Blaenau Ffestiniog (dep) 13 50 3:25

3 Tanygrisiau 12 10 11:12

4 Moelwyn Tunnel (south) 17:27

5 Dduallt 9 44 22:15

6 Campbell's Platform 9 7 24:01

7 Halt 26:22

8 Tan y Bwlch 7 35 31:24

9 Plas Halt 6 19 37:51

10 Rhiw Goch 4 16 44:54

11 Penrhyn 3 9 49:23

12 Minffordd 2 3 53:53

13 Boston Lodge 1 5 58:39

End Porthmadog Harbour (arr) 0 0 1:03:47

1 Porthmadog Harbour (dep) 59.57 0:00

Pen y Mount 58.29 7:26

2 Pont Croesor 55.75 13:29

Hafod y Llyn Halt 50.75 24:56

3 Nantmor Halt 49.55 27:53

4 Beddgelert 46.96 36:18

5 Meillionen Halt 44.61 45:29

6 The Summit 55:20

7 Rhyd Ddu (arr) 39.31 58:23

End Rhyd Ddu 39.31 59:41

1 Rhyd Ddu (dep) 39.31 0:00

2 Snowdon Ranger 35.95 11:13

3 Plas Y Nant Halt 33.80 19:09

4 Bettws Garmon 31.54 25:88

5 Waunfawr 30.28 28:36

6 Tryfan Halt 27.35 38:41

7 Dinas 24.30 46:53

8 Bontnewydd Halt 22.65 52:39

End Caernarfon 20.00 59:37

Rheilffordd Eryri / Welshidhland Railway (Carnarfon) Caernarfon to Rhyd Ddu. 2005. 

Disk 1 - Up. Distances in kilometres.

Rheilffordd Ffestiniog Railway, Porthmadog to Blaenau Ffestiniog. 2005. Disk 1 - Up. 

Distances in miles and chains.

Rheilffordd Ffestiniog Railway, Porthmadog to Blaenau Ffestiniog. 2005. Disk 2 - Down. 

Distances in miles and chains

Rheilffordd Eryri / Welshidhland Railway (Carnarfon) Caernarfon to Rhyd Ddu. 2005. 

Disk 2 - Down. Distances in kilometers.


